
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8306.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8306 
TOEPFER AVENUE, HOLLY AVENUE, EUCLID AVENUE, AND ST. CLAIR STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 
2019 
 
                     S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $4,476,393.77 
                 
 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 11744-402-170:54410 (91350)       $1,756,804.98 
Contingency 8%+      140,545.02 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,897,350.00 
 
Acct. No. 11744-402-174:54445(91345)       $277,516.00 
Contingency 8%+      22,204.00 
Sub-Total $299,720.00 

  Acct. No. 11744-84-174:54445 (91345)       $422,223.12 
Contingency 8%+      33,776.88 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $456,000.00 
 
Acct. No. 12930-84-174:54445(91345)       $324,236.70 
Contingency 8%+      25,943.30 
Sub-Total $350,180.00 
 
Acct. No. 11744-83-173:54445 (91345)       $1,131,865.03 
Contingency 8%+      90,544.97 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,222,410.00 
 
Acct. No. 11744-86-179:54445(91360)       $563,747.94 
Contingency 3%+      45,202.06 
Sub-Total $608,950.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $4,834,610.00 

   


